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AGENDA
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN
L

TELEVISED PARK COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING
Tuesday, October 8, 2024, 4:30pm
Township Hall Meeting Room

REGULAR MEETING - 4:30PM

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER
ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT
APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES
A. September 10, 2024 Park Commission Regular Meeting Minutes

COMMUNICATIONS

October Stewardship Calendar
October Snell Towar Calendar
Budget Updates

Towner Road Pickleball Thank You
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DISCUSSION ITEMS
None

ACTION ITEMS
None

DIRECTOR’S REPORT

Community Center Updates

Red Cedar Waterway Project Updates

HNC, Marshall Park and Ted Black Woods Parking Lot Replacement
Farmers’ Market Murals

Upcoming Events

Mmoo W

LAND PRESERVATION REPORT - Commissioner Stephens
PUBLIC COMMENT
OTHER MATTERS AND COMMISSIONERS’ COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT

All comments limited to 3 minutes, unless prior approval for additional time for good cause is obtained.

Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact Parks & Recreation Director, Courtney
Wisinski: 2100 Gaylord C. Smith Court, Haslett, MI 48864 or 517.853.4600 - Ten Day Notice is Required.

Meeting Location: Service Center, 5151 Marsh Road, Okemos, MI 48864

— A PRIME COMMUNITY

meridian.mi.us

Providing a safe and welcoming, sustainable, prime community.
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